Position
Executive Director

Deputy Director of Operations & Programs
Finance Director

Assistant Finance Director

Director of Workforce Services — Bay Co.
Workforce Svcs Director - Gulf & Franklin Co
Marketing & Communications Manager
Senior IT Manager

Director of Quality Assurance

Program Manager

Business Services Manager

Workforce Services Manager

Special Project Manager, Summer Pgrm, Gulf/Franklin
Special Project Manager

Case Managers/Disaster Case Managers
Accounting Coordinator

Accounts Payable Clerk

Career Manager Supervisor

Executive Administrative Assistant
Executive Administrative Asst (part-time)
CRC Assistant (part-time)

CRC Administrative Assistant (part-time)

Summer Program Positions

Coordinator

Admin. Assistant

Camp Counselor

Gym Aide/Aftercare
Kitchen Manager

Kitchen Assistant

Early Learner’s Coordinator
Van Driver

Bus Driver

Wage/Wage range
$130,000
$84,800
$74,580
$71,020
$58,300
$53,000
$47,110
$58,300
$56,000
$50,000
$43,460
$46,110
$38,000
$38,000
$35,000 to $43,536
$50,000
$37,200
$53,819
$18.50 per hour
$22.79 per hour
$14.50 per hour
$14.50 per hour

$17.00 per hour
$15.00 per hour
$13.50 to $15.00 per hour
$15.00 per hour
$16.00 per hour
$15.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$15.00 per hour
$16.00 per hour

Benefits

Group health insurance, life insurance, state
retirement plans, dental insurance, vision care,
tax sheltered annuity providers, tuition
assistance, vacation leave, sick leave, personal
leave, holidays, use of college campus facilities

no benefits except pro-rated state retirement.
no benefits except pro-rated state retirement.
no benefits except pro-rated state retirement.
Benefits

No benefits for temporary positions
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