Position	Wage/Wage range	Benefits
Executive Director	\$130,000	Group health insurance, life insurance, state
Deputy Director of Operations & Programs	\$84,800	retirement plans, dental insurance, vision care,
Finance Director	\$74,580	tax sheltered annuity providers, tuition
Assistant Finance Director	\$71,020	assistance, vacation leave, sick leave, personal
Director of Workforce Services – Bay Co.	\$58,300	leave, holidays, use of college campus facilities
Workforce Svcs Director - Gulf & Franklin Co	\$53,000	
Marketing & Communications Manager	\$47,110	
Senior IT Manager	\$58,300	
Director of Quality Assurance	\$56,000	
Program Manager	\$50,000	
Business Services Manager	\$43,460	
Workforce Services Manager	\$46,110	
Special Project Manager, Summer Pgrm, Gulf/Franklin	\$38,000	
Special Project Manager	\$38,000	
Case Managers/Disaster Case Managers	\$35,000 to \$43,536	
Accounting Coordinator	\$50,000	
Accounts Payable Clerk	\$37,200	
Career Manager Supervisor	\$53,819	
Executive Administrative Assistant	\$18.50 per hour	
Executive Administrative Asst (part-time)	\$22.79 per hour	no benefits except pro-rated state retirement.
CRC Assistant (part-time)	\$14.50 per hour	no benefits except pro-rated state retirement.
CRC Administrative Assistant (part-time)	\$14.50 per hour	no benefits except pro-rated state retirement.
Summer Program Position		Benefits
Coordinator	\$17.00 per hour	No benefits for temporary positions
Admin. Assistant	\$15.00 per hour	
Camp Counselor	\$13.50 to \$15.00 per hour	
Gym Aide/Aftercare	\$15.00 per hour	
Kitchen Manager	\$16.00 per hour	
Kitchen Assistant	\$15.00 per hour	
Early Learner's Coordinator	\$17.00 per hour	
Van Driver	\$15.00 per hour	
Bus Driver	\$16.00 per hour	